Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chiara Valgolio - (1358436) - Darlington SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date
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Date

10/03/24
10/06/23
25/09/22
24/05/22
13/03/22
23/10/21

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet
Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023
Darlington ASC May Club Gala

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019

Darlington Dander October Meet
Darlington

Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet
Darlington Dander October Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019
Durham City Medley Challenge 2018
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet
Scarborough SC Summer Splash A&B 2023
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet

Darlington ASC May Club Gala
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet
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Darlington

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019
Darlington Dander October Meet

Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019

Durham City Medley Challenge 2018

Darlington Dander October Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet
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